Temperature Detection
Probe
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L050
E
di
tio
n
• 2

2 / 2 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
CF-M-3-G1/8-A4 9910405 Compression fitting for direct mounting of temperature sen-
sors; sensor diameter 3 mm; process connection G1/8" male
thread
CF-M-3-N1/8-A4 9910406 Compression fitting for direct mounting of temperature sen-
sors; sensor diameter 6 mm; process connection 1/8" NPT
male thread
CF-M-3-G1/4-A4 9910407 Compression fitting for direct mounting of temperature sen-
sors; sensor diameter 3 mm; process connection G1/4" male
thread
CF-M-3-N1/4-A4 9910408 Compression fitting for direct mounting of temperature sen-
sors; sensor diameter 3 mm; process connection 1/4" NPT
male thread